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TEPAV/WB INFO CENTER

• Public access to information
• Allows public policy debate to improve 

development outcomes
• Enhances transparency and 

accountability 



ECONOMIC OUTLOOK

• Global economic developments will be 
important in 2008

• Economic institutions and structures 
have improved

• Some vulnerability remains



THE MEDIUM TERM – 
STRUCTURAL REFORMS 

• Value chain, productivity, and 
competitiveness

• Labor costs
Labor Cost Per Hour (US$)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

China India Malaysia Philippines Turkey



Unit Labor Cost Index (US$)

50

70

90

110

130

150

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

China India Malaysia Philippines Turkey Vietnam

Labor Costs (ctd.)



THE REGULATORY 
ENVIRONMENT



PRIORITY REGULATORY AND 
PUBLIC POLICY ISSUES

• Labor Market
• Electricity Markets
• The Business Environment 
• Financial Sector



THANK YOU.
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